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Product Model:  KH-100UHD       
One Cat6/7 or Optical Fiber cable extend UHD HDMI video, Audio, USB, IR, RS 232 signals up to 
100m away  
 

       

       
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Main Feature 

HDMI KVM Extender transmit UHD HDMI video, Audio, USB keyboard and Mouse signals up to 100m away from a computer 
using only one Cat6/7 or Optical Fiber cable. Each KVM extender consists of a Transmitter that connects to a computer, 
and extends UHD HDMI signal to local monitor.  
  

Specification 

Product Model KH-100UHD (Transmitter) KH-100UHD (Receiver) 

Signal 

Connection Type 
Input: HDMI-A Female, Audio, USB-B, IR, RS 232 

Output:  1 x RJ45, 1 x SFP fiber LC connector 

Input: 1 x RJ45, 1 x SFP fiber LC connector 

Output: HDM-A Female, Audio, USB-A, IR. RS 232 

Maximum Group 

Transmit 
With routing switching function,  32 groups of pairing through  the dip switch 

Max. Resolution 4k x 2k @ 30Hz; HDMI1.4 & HDCP2.2 

Support Format 

VGA: 640 x 480, 800 x 600, 1024 x 768, 1920 x1200 

DTV/HDTV: 480i/480p/576i/576p/720p/1080i/1080p 

4096x2160@30Hz; 4096x2160@60Hz, 2560x1080@120Hz 

Max Transmit 100 meters 

Dimension (mm) 137 x 110 x 30 

Power  12V / 2A 
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Package Contents 

1 x HDMI KVM Transmitter and 1 x HDMI KVM Receiver 

1 x Power Adapters 

1 x User Manual 

 


